
Vorgepooltes System 7 TN

 

Kreiseinladungsturnier u9, u12, u15
Halver -34 kg
02.07.2016 Jugend u12 m
Stand: 03.07.2016, 22:03:21

Pool A

Startnr. - Kämpfername

Verein Verband

Kampf-

nummer
Punkte

Unter-

bewertg
Platz1 2 4 5 7 8

1 - Hubert Borkowski

BC Altena SF  

Punkte

Ubw.

2:0

1:0

2:0

1:0

0:2

0:7
4:2

2:7

(-5)
2

3 - Alexander Remmele

 TuS Iserlohn SF  

Punkte

Ubw.

0:2

0:1

0:2

0:10

2:0

10:0
2:4

10:11

(-1)
3

5 - Paolo Rosin

JC Halver SF  

Punkte

Ubw.

2:0

10:0

2:0

10:0

2:0

7:0
6:0

27:0

(+27)
1

7 - Mshir Broyan

TSV Hagen SF  

Punkte

Ubw.

0:2

0:10

0:2

0:1

0:2

0:10
0:6

0:21

(-21)
4

Kampf-

zeit
2:00 0:50 2:00 1:54 2:00 0:26

Pool B

Startnr. - Kämpfername

Verein Verband

Kampf-

nummer
Punkte

Unter-

bewertg
Platz3 6 9

2 - Jan Grawe

BC Altena SF  

Punkte

Ubw.

0:2

0:10

2:0

1:0
2:2

1:10

(-9)
3

4 - Jan Eric Siepe

Bushido Finnentrop SF  

Punkte

Ubw.

2:0

10:0

0:2

0:5
2:2

10:5

(+5)
1

6 - Arthur Nikolajew

JC Halver SF  

Punkte

Ubw.

2:0

5:0

0:2

0:1
2:2

5:1

(+4)
2

Kampf-

zeit
0:06 2:00 2:00

Halbfinale und Finale

A1

B2

A2

B1

10

Paolo Rosin

Arthur Nikolajew

11

Hubert Borkowski

Jan Eric Siepe

12

Paolo Rosin

10:0 1:29

Hubert Borkowski

1:0 2:00

Paolo Rosin
10:0 0:33

1.

1. Paolo Rosin
JC Halver SF  

2. Hubert Borkowski
BC Altena SF  

3. Arthur Nikolajew
JC Halver SF  

3. Jan Eric Siepe
Bushido Finnentrop SF  

5. Alexander Remmele
 TuS Iserlohn SF  

5. Jan Grawe
BC Altena SF  

7. Mshir Broyan
TSV Hagen SF  

Legende

Zeit

Unterbewertung

Sieger-Name

Kampffolge-Nummer
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